Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Pokal 2024

Tennisclub Ketsch e.V. (10680 )
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Anlage

Im Bruch 1, 68775 Ketsch

T 06202/ 6 59 00 (Restaurant) G 06202 / 6 47 72 (Geschéftsstelle)
info@tennisclub-ketsch.de

Hallenadresse
Im Bruch 1, 68775 Ketsch

Sportwart/in
Rohr, Bastian
T 0173 6487750 Sportwart@tennisclub-ketsch.de

Jugendwart/in

Vogtler, Oliver
T 0176/20335433 oliver.voegtler@web.de
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Herren 1

MF: Jannik Giel3e
m 0173 8924211, jannikgiesse@aol.com
Herren 2

MF: Jean Haase
m 0152 31958746; jean_haase@web.de
Herren 3

MF: Michael Sambeth
m 015117195202; michael.sambeth@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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GieRe, Jannik
Kihbauch, Simon
Kimmich, Stefan
Kahanek, Peter
Kimmich, Markus
Hoffmann, Jirgen
Elischer, Leonard
Karl, Ginter
Knobel, Nils
Hoffmann, Florian
Vogtler, Oliver
Haase, Jean
Stumpf, Fabian
Doérsam, Daniel
Duong, Michael
Eckholt, Tim
Magin, Paul
Vogtler, Nick-Noah
Schank, Tobias
Kollruss, Niklas Yannick
Reister, Nikolai
Krupp, Bjorn

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19800598
19101706
19102170
15600253
18505712
16701002
10356737
16551362
17909242
10450216
17101659
10251617
19900242
19076530
10550050
10351236
10250067
10653131
18753551
10150033
19662366
18351025

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
23 Schulze, Fabian 19571540
24 Seeger, Tobias 19250959
25 Simon, Dominic 19358820
26 Haas, David 19952658
27 Yang, David 19007084
28 Malik, Michael 17456420
29 Dorr, Maximilian 18753251
30 Nock, Ronnie 18350957
31 Sambeth, Michael 17454178
LK DR Info 32 Lamm, Stephan 16756294
LK3,6 33 Avemaria, Norman 10655439
LK4,4 34 Seidler, Julius 10836393
LK8,9 35 Bohle, Jens 18065277
LK9,8 36 Gehres, Alexander 18354821
LK9,9 37 Depperschmidt, Konrad 19077028
LK9,9 38 Holzl, Philipp 19076013
LK10,5 39 Stotzel, Dominik 19077177
LK11,9 40 Greif, Nicolas 18703305
LK12,0 41 Dangl, Moritz 10007562
LK12,8 42 Movatz, Heino 18155166
LK13,0 43 Schiuler, Steffen 17555291
LK13,5 44 Heinlein, Julian 10836426
LK14,6 . L N
LK15.7 kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
LK16,4
LK17,2
LK17,8
LK18,1
LK19,0
LK19,9
LK20,4
LK20,9
Volksbanken
@D UNLOP Eg Raiffeisenbanken

LK DR
LK21,0
LK21,3
LK24,2
LK21,8
LK22,6
LK24,5
LK22,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK23,3
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK23,7
LK25,0
LK23,4
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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